
DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A LEVELS START TIME lights Bus 
Tue 4-May Alameda Home V 4:00 5-8pm
Sat 8-May Clear Creek Home V/JV 10:00/12:00pm
Mon 10-May DSST Montview Away V/JV 4:00pm /5:30pm 2:00pm
Wed 12-May Bennett Home V/JV 4:00pm/6:00pm 5-8pm
Fri 14-May Denver North JV Home JV Only 4:30pm 
Mon 17-May Jefferson Home V 4:00pm 
Wed 19-May Platte Canyon Home V 4:00pm 
Wed 19-May Denver Christan JV Home JV Only 6:00pm 5-8pm 
Mon 24-May Middle Park Away V/JV 4:00pm/5:30pm 1:00pm
Fri 28-May Wood Bat Tournament Game 1 All City V TBD
Sat 29-May Aurora Central Away V/JV 10:00 V/12:00 JV 2:30pm
Mon 31-May Aruppe Home V 4:00pm 
Tue 1-Jun Wood Bat Tournament Game 2 All City V TBD
Tue 1-Jun Wood Bat Tournament Game 3 All City V TBD
Sat 5-Jun Denver Christian Away V. 10:30 V
Mon 7-Jun The Academy Away V/JV 3:30 V/5:30 JV
Thur 10-Jun Bruce Randolph Home V 4:00pm 12:30pm

Head Coach: Manny Marquez 
Asst. Coach: Andrew Madrid 
Principal: German Echevarria 
Athletic Director: Les Gomez 

GO RAMS!
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